Blutspenden in 09355 Gersdorf bis zum 23.10.2025

Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Mi
Do
Do

30.04.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Gersdorf 09355
Gersdorf DRK-Ortsverein
Turnerstralle

Wilnsdorf 57234 - Wilgersdorf
Ev. Kirche Wilgersdorf
Dornhecke 24

Neugersdorf 02727
Neugersdorf Bildungszentrum
Hauptstr. 59

Ebersbach-Neugersdorf 02730
Ebersbach-Neugersdorf Schkola
SchulstralRe 13

Neugersdorf 02727
Neugersdorf Bildungszentrum
Hauptstr. 59

Wilnsdorf 57234 - Wilgersdorf
Ev. Kirche Wilgersdorf
Dornhecke 24

Wilnsdorf 57234 - Wilgersdorf
Ev. Kirche Wilgersdorf
Dornhecke 24



