## Blutspenden in 09355 Gersdorf bis zum 23.10.2025

Mi	30.04.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Gersdorf 09355 Gersdorf DRK-Ortsverein Turnerstraße
Do	08.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Wilnsdorf 57234 - Wilgersdorf Ev. Kirche Wilgersdorf Dornhecke 24
Di	27.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Neugersdorf 02727 Neugersdorf Bildungszentrum Hauptstr. 59
Mi	04.06.2025 15:00-18:00 Uhr	Ebersbach-Neugersdorf 02730 Ebersbach-Neugersdorf Schkola Schulstraße 13
Mi	25.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Neugersdorf 02727 Neugersdorf Bildungszentrum Hauptstr. 59
Do	07.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Wilnsdorf 57234 - Wilgersdorf Ev. Kirche Wilgersdorf Dornhecke 24
Do	23.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Wilnsdorf 57234 - Wilgersdorf Ev. Kirche Wilgersdorf Dornhecke 24